
0100.03200-A
Valve bracket I,IKONS

PK 16001 # 100138759

1 HXE 553 1 Bracket
without lighting
see page 0100.03201-A

2 ES 414 2 Screw M6x10 ISO4762 - 8.8
3 ES 175 1 Screw M 6x16 ISO4762- 8.8
4 HXE 258 1 Bracket
5 ES1165 1 Screw M 8x120 DIN 912

Control valve RS210

6 HBS2783 1 Spacer l=101 mm
Control valve RS210

7 ES1159 2 Screw M 8x80 ISO4762- 8.8
Control valve RS210

8 HBS2786 2 Spacer l=66 mm
Control valve RS210

9 HXE1684 2 Bearer
10 EK 003 2 Washer D 8.4 ISO7089

11 EM 026 2 Nut M 8 DIN 985
12 ES2496 3 Screw M 6x16 ISO7380-10.9
13 HA3664 1 Cover
14 EZ 578 0 Edge protection (metro goods) 4-6 mm

No. Spare part Qty. Description Dimension

www.palfinger.com 05/2011



0100.03200-A
Valve bracket I,IKONS

PK 16001 # 100138759

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

11

12

12

13

14

Control system RS210

www.palfinger.com05/2011


